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2011 Legion Canadian Youth Championships - 05/08/2011 to 07/08/2011

Championnat canadien de la Legion jeunesse

Terry Fox Athletics Facility, Ottawa ON

Team Rankings - Through Event 94

Combined Team Scores - Northeast
Place Team Points

 1 Team Ontario ON 467 . 50

 2 Team British Columbia - Yukon BCYK 407 . 33

 3 Team Québec QC 241 . 75

 4 Team Alberta - Nwt ABNW 232 . 50

 5 Team Nova Scotia - Nunavut NSNU 175 . 25

 6 Team Manitoba - NW Ontario MBNO 123 . 33

 7 Team New Brunswick NB 79 . 50

 8 Team Saskatchewan SK 54 . 25

 9 Team Newfoundland NL 25 . 33

 10 Team Prince Edward Island PEI 6 . 33

 1,813.08Total
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2011 Legion Canadian Youth Championships - 05/08/2011 to 07/08/2011

Championnat canadien de la Legion jeunesse

Terry Fox Athletics Facility, Ottawa ON

Team Rankings - Through Event 94

Combined Team Scores - Region not Assigned
Place Team Points

 1 Ottawa Lions T&F OTTL 164 . 50

 2 C.A.N.I. CANI 102 . 25

 3 Laurel Creek T.F.C. LAUR 94 . 33

 4 University of Toronto UTTC 58 . 33

 5 South Simcoe Dufferin T&F OSSD 58

 6 Flying Angels Academy FLYA 53

 7 London Legion T&F LLTA 50 . 33

 8 Windsor Legion T&F WLEG 39

 9 Burlington Track Club BURL 38

 10 London Western T&F LWTF 37 . 50

 11 Phoenix Athletics Ass't PHNX 37

 11 Newmarket Huskies T.C. NMKT 37

 13 Hamilton Olympic Club OHOC 31

 14 G - Force GFTA 29

 15 York University Track Club YUTC 28

 16 Rive-Sud CARS 27

 17 Etobicoke Track & Field Club ETOB 26

 18 Niagara Regional Athletic ONRA 24

 18 Supreme Athletics SUPR 24

 18 New West Spartans T&F NWSA 24

 21 Nanaimo T&F NTFC 23

 22 The Speed Academy Athletics SAAC 21

 22 Guelph Track & Field Club GUEL 21

 24 Comox Valley Cougars CXVC 20

 25 Saugeen Track & Field Club SAUG 19

 25 Vancouver Thunderbirds TBIR 19

 27 Speed River Tfc OSPR 18

 28 Saint-Jean-Olympique SJO 17

 29 Lachine LAC 16 . 33

 30 Pacific Athletics PATH 15

 31 St. Thomas Legion Tfc OSTL 12

 31 Nelson McIntyre Collegiate NMHS 12

 33 Mississauga Olympians T&F MOAA 11

 33 Tri City Track Club OTCT 11

 33 Bison Track and Field BTFC 11

 36 Lavironde LAVI 10

 36 Lightning Athletics LIGH 10

 36 Club de la Petite Nation CAPN 10

 36 Physi-Kult Kingston PHYS 10

 36 Okanagan Athletics Club OACS 10

 41 NorWesters Track & Field NORW 9

 42 Athletix (C.A.Bonaventure) ATX 8 . 33

 43 Brockville Legion Track & BLEG 8
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2011 Legion Canadian Youth Championships - 05/08/2011 to 07/08/2011

Championnat canadien de la Legion jeunesse

Terry Fox Athletics Facility, Ottawa ON

Team Rankings - Through Event 94

Combined Team Scores - Region not Assigned
Place Team Points

 43 Queen City Striders Track QCST 8

 43 Track North Athletic Club TNOR 8

 43 Waterloo Athletics Club OWAC 8

 43 Kajaks Track & Field Club KJAK 8

 43 South Fraser Track & Field SFTC 8

 49 United Tamil Sports Club UTSC 7

 50 Sarnia Athletics Southwest SARN 6

 50 Cirrus CIRR 6

 50 Vainqueurs Multisport VAIN 6

 50 Caltaf Athletic Association CALT 6

 50 Airborne Athletics AIRB 6

 50 Runners Edge Track Club REDG 6

 50 Peterborough Legion Track PTBR 6

 50 Quinte Legion T&F QUIN 6

 1,398.92Total
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2011 Legion Canadian Youth Championships - 05/08/2011 to 07/08/2011

Championnat canadien de la Legion jeunesse

Terry Fox Athletics Facility, Ottawa ON

Team Rankings - Through Event 94

Female Team Scores - Northeast
Place Team Points

 1 Team Ontario ON 197

 2 Team British Columbia - Yukon BCYK 164 . 33

 3 Team Alberta - Nwt ABNW 152

 4 Team Québec QC 141 . 25

 5 Team Nova Scotia - Nunavut NSNU 125 . 25

 6 Team Manitoba - NW Ontario MBNO 83 . 33

 7 Team Saskatchewan SK 31 . 25

 8 Team New Brunswick NB 29

 9 Team Newfoundland NL 24 . 33

 10 Team Prince Edward Island PEI 2 . 33

 950.08Total
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2011 Legion Canadian Youth Championships - 05/08/2011 to 07/08/2011

Championnat canadien de la Legion jeunesse

Terry Fox Athletics Facility, Ottawa ON

Team Rankings - Through Event 94

Female Team Scores - Region not Assigned
Place Team Points

 1 Ottawa Lions T&F OTTL 87

 2 C.A.N.I. CANI 45 . 25

 3 Laurel Creek T.F.C. LAUR 41 . 33

 4 Flying Angels Academy FLYA 41

 5 London Legion T&F LLTA 35 . 33

 6 Burlington Track Club BURL 33

 7 University of Toronto UTTC 32 . 33

 8 South Simcoe Dufferin T&F OSSD 29

 9 Hamilton Olympic Club OHOC 28

 10 Nanaimo T&F NTFC 23

 11 London Western T&F LWTF 19

 11 Saugeen Track & Field Club SAUG 19

 13 Lachine LAC 16 . 33

 14 Etobicoke Track & Field Club ETOB 16

 15 Guelph Track & Field Club GUEL 15

 15 Windsor Legion T&F WLEG 15

 15 Pacific Athletics PATH 15

 18 York University Track Club YUTC 12

 18 Rive-Sud CARS 12

 18 Nelson McIntyre Collegiate NMHS 12

 21 Phoenix Athletics Ass't PHNX 10

 21 Physi-Kult Kingston PHYS 10

 21 Club de la Petite Nation CAPN 10

 21 Lightning Athletics LIGH 10

 21 Okanagan Athletics Club OACS 10

 21 Niagara Regional Athletic ONRA 10

 21 Saint-Jean-Olympique SJO 10

 28 NorWesters Track & Field NORW 9

 28 Comox Valley Cougars CXVC 9

 30 Athletix (C.A.Bonaventure) ATX 8 . 33

 31 Brockville Legion Track & BLEG 8

 31 New West Spartans T&F NWSA 8

 33 Vainqueurs Multisport VAIN 6

 33 Caltaf Athletic Association CALT 6

 33 Airborne Athletics AIRB 6

 33 Runners Edge Track Club REDG 6

 37 Bill Crothers Track & Field BCRO 5

 38 Kajaks Track & Field Club KJAK 4

 38 Quinte Legion T&F QUIN 4

 40 Zénith de Trois-Rivières ZENI 3

 40 Newmarket Huskies T.C. NMKT 3

 40 Waterloo Athletics Club OWAC 3

 40 Vancouver Olympic Club VOCA 3
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2011 Legion Canadian Youth Championships - 05/08/2011 to 07/08/2011

Championnat canadien de la Legion jeunesse

Terry Fox Athletics Facility, Ottawa ON

Team Rankings - Through Event 94

Female Team Scores - Region not Assigned
Place Team Points

 40 310 Running CCCX 3

 40 Saint Laurent Select SLS 3

 46 Ocean Athletics OATF 2

 46 Centro Scuola Track & Fie CTRO 2

 46 Riversdale Athlectics Club RIVT 2

 46 Vancouver Thunderbirds TBIR 2

 46 Speed River Tfc OSPR 2

 46 Adrenaline (Scolaire) CAGB 2

 46 Victoria Track & Field Cl VTFC 2

 46 Team Relentless RLNT 2

 729.92Total
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2011 Legion Canadian Youth Championships - 05/08/2011 to 07/08/2011

Championnat canadien de la Legion jeunesse

Terry Fox Athletics Facility, Ottawa ON

Team Rankings - Through Event 94

Male Team Scores - Northeast
Place Team Points

 1 Team Ontario ON 270 . 50

 2 Team British Columbia - Yukon BCYK 243

 3 Team Québec QC 100 . 50

 4 Team Alberta - Nwt ABNW 80 . 50

 5 Team New Brunswick NB 50 . 50

 6 Team Nova Scotia - Nunavut NSNU 50

 7 Team Manitoba - NW Ontario MBNO 40

 8 Team Saskatchewan SK 23

 9 Team Prince Edward Island PEI 4

 10 Team Newfoundland NL 1

 863.00Total
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2011 Legion Canadian Youth Championships - 05/08/2011 to 07/08/2011

Championnat canadien de la Legion jeunesse

Terry Fox Athletics Facility, Ottawa ON

Team Rankings - Through Event 94

Male Team Scores - Region not Assigned
Place Team Points

 1 Ottawa Lions T&F OTTL 77 . 50

 2 C.A.N.I. CANI 57

 3 Laurel Creek T.F.C. LAUR 53

 4 Newmarket Huskies T.C. NMKT 34

 5 South Simcoe Dufferin T&F OSSD 29

 5 G - Force GFTA 29

 7 Phoenix Athletics Ass't PHNX 27

 8 University of Toronto UTTC 26

 9 Windsor Legion T&F WLEG 24

 9 Supreme Athletics SUPR 24

 11 The Speed Academy Athletics SAAC 21

 12 London Western T&F LWTF 18 . 50

 13 Vancouver Thunderbirds TBIR 17

 14 Speed River Tfc OSPR 16

 14 York University Track Club YUTC 16

 14 New West Spartans T&F NWSA 16

 17 Rive-Sud CARS 15

 17 London Legion T&F LLTA 15

 19 Niagara Regional Athletic ONRA 14

 20 St. Thomas Legion Tfc OSTL 12

 20 Flying Angels Academy FLYA 12

 22 Tri City Track Club OTCT 11

 22 Mississauga Olympians T&F MOAA 11

 22 Bison Track and Field BTFC 11

 22 Comox Valley Cougars CXVC 11

 26 Etobicoke Track & Field Club ETOB 10

 26 Lavironde LAVI 10

 28 South Fraser Track & Field SFTC 8

 28 Track North Athletic Club TNOR 8

 28 Queen City Striders Track QCST 8

 31 Saint-Jean-Olympique SJO 7

 31 United Tamil Sports Club UTSC 7

 33 Sarnia Athletics Southwest SARN 6

 33 Guelph Track & Field Club GUEL 6

 33 Cirrus CIRR 6

 33 Peterborough Legion Track PTBR 6

 37 Waterloo Athletics Club OWAC 5

 37 Burlington Track Club BURL 5

 37 Mississauga Track MISS 5

 37 Les Vaillants VAIL 5

 41 Kamloops Track and Field KAML 4

 41 True North Throws TNT 4

 41 Oceanside Track & Field OTFC 4
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2011 Legion Canadian Youth Championships - 05/08/2011 to 07/08/2011

Championnat canadien de la Legion jeunesse

Terry Fox Athletics Facility, Ottawa ON

Team Rankings - Through Event 94

Male Team Scores - Region not Assigned
Place Team Points

 41 Kajaks Track & Field Club KJAK 4

 41 Golden Ears Athletics GOLD 4

 46 Hamilton Olympic Club OHOC 3

 47 Niagara Olympic Club ONOC 2

 47 Corsaire-Chaparal COCH 2

 47 Quinte Legion T&F QUIN 2

 50 Unattached British Columbia UNBC 1

 729.00Total


